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PROPOSER NAME                                                               

CONTRACTOR 
LICENSE 

NUMBER  
(if applicable) 

ATTENDEE NAME                                        
(Please Print) 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS                                     
(Bidder's Contact Person for this project) 

Interest 
in 

Teaming? 
(Y/N) 

 BESC Inc 845771  Tim Twomey, P.E. 707-245-4724 Tim@bescinc.com Y 

 Humboldt Electric 1033399  Damieon Foster  707.616.7903 dee@humboldtelectric707.com Y 

 Six Rivers Solar 1091624  Dan Johnson 707.443.5642  Dan@sixriverssolar.com Y 

 Sunbolt Solar 1078460 Patrick Buckwalter 707.601.1540 Patrick.sunboldtsolar@gmail.com Y 

 Abundance Builders 1062062  Wesley Hodges 707.834.1870 wesley@sixriverssolar.com Y 

 Will Power  1090599 William Startare 707.496.3246  willpowerhumboldt@gmail.com Y 

 Rise Energy 973891 Paul Woodworth, Joshua Ponce  707-502-7229 paul@riseenergysystems.com Y 

Greenwired (Zoom) 954140  
Caleb Gribi, Noah Battles,   
Jesse Allen 707.923.2001 

caleb@greenwired.com, noah@greenwired.com; 
Jesse@greenwired.com  

Not asked; 
on Zoom 

 Willdan (Zoom)   Shawn Jacobson   sjacobson@willdan.com 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 

EEE Inc. (Zoom) 969938 Jeff Trirogoff  805.231.0822 Jeff@calleee.com 

Not asked; 
on Zoom 

Pace Engineering (Zoom)  Bryan Barnes  bbarnes@paceengineering.us 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 

Anderson Burton (Zoom)  Dave Van Mouwerik  dave.vanmouwerik@andersonburton.com 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 

Evergreen Solar (Zoom)  Bryce Harbert  bharbert@evgsolar.com 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 

TVCE (Zoom)  Kateri Masten  kmasten707@live.com 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 

Grid Alternatives (Zoom)  Cora Saxton  csaxton@gridalternatives.org 
Not asked; 
on Zoom 
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